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Ecological Notes on the Common Japanese Conger,

Conger myriaster (BREVOORT)

Koichiro Mor: and Shingo INoue

Faculty of Fisheries, Mie University

Common Japanese conger, Conger myriaster, is a valuable species as a food fish
which occurs in the waters of Japan from southern part of Hokkido to Nansei-Islands
and in the coastal waters around Korea-Peninsula. The fish is one of the important
fishery resources in Ise-Bay and Kumano-Nada, where it is caught by means of long
line, trawl net and trap net.

The present report deals with the fishery biology of the Common Japanese conger,
particularly with reference to morphometrical characters and feeding habit. The mate-
rials examined consist of 2,094 individuals taken from coastal areas of Ise-Bay and
Kumano-Nada during the period from April 1976 to December 1977.

The results obtained are summarized as follows:

1) The tests of significancy of relative growth equations are compactly summarized
in Table 3. From results, it is clear that there were significant differences between
Ise~-Bay and Kumano-Nada with respect to morphometrical characters such as ratios of
body weight, body height, body width and head length to total length.

2) The mode of total length ranges 200-400 mm in Ise-Bay and 300-600 mm in
Kumano~Nada. A obvious growth trend was not recognized from the monthly total
length frequency distribution in each of the two areas.

3) Significant difference were not found in vertebral counts between the congers of
Ise~Bay and Kumano-Nada,

4) Feeding habits were unquestionably different between the congers of Ise-Bay and
Kumano-Nada. The former feed on Acentrogobius pflaumi, Chaetuvichthys sciitiuns
and others, while the latter on Glossancdon sewmifasciata , Chlorophthalmus alba-
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trossis, Diaphus suborbitalis and the like.

Keywords; Conger myriaster, morphology, feeding habit
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Table 1. Sampling data of specimens examined in this study.

Number of Range of total Range of body Vertebral

Date specimens lenght (mm) weight (g) counts Gear

Ise-Bay

1878
4/12 48 219.0-375.0 14,5~ 72.5 142-149 Trawl net
4721 70 174, 0-358.0 8,0~ 34,0 141-148 Trawl net
4/27 50 211,0-344.0 11.0- 67.5 141-147 Trawl net
5/ 2 38 212.0-354,0 8.4~ 57.0 143-147 Trawl net
5/ 7 50 257.2-347.0 22,0~ 64.2 141-147 Trawl net
5/21 30 231.4-347. 4 20,0~ 73.0 141149 Trawl net
5/25 50 210. 3-350. 2 15.8- 80.5 144-150 Trawl net
5/31 50 218.0-405.0 11.5-132.0 143-147 Trawl net
6/ 6 50 218.8-363.0 18.0- 72.8 143-147 Trawl net
6/21 50 227.3-371.6 15.8- 82.5 140-147 Trawl net
7/ 2 50 257.3-345,5 15,6~ 54.0 141-148 Trawl net
77 50 227.7-344.6 13.1- 62.4 142149 Trawl net
7/11 49 247.7-366,0 14.3- 76,1 142-146 Trawl net
7/23 44 275.0-407. 2 21,4-113.0 142-150 Trawl net
8/13 50 188.5-481.0 8.5-166.3 142148 Trawl net
9/ 8 50 190.0-381.0 8.5~ 81.9 142-148 Trawl net
9/10 50 162.0-337.0 9.2- 49.8 142-147 Trawl net
9/13 50 181.6-382.0 7.6~ 79,3 142147 Trawl not
10/17 33 195.6-393. 8 9.8- 87.7 143-148 Trawl net

11/ 6 8 426, 2-643. 4 132.0-374.0 144149 Trap net



11/ 8 49
11/23 50
11724 60
12/20 50
12/29 48
1977
1/26 19
3/25 56
4/26 17
5/21 63
5/29 26
6/ 5 31
6/15 33
6/21 20
7/28 42
8/ 7 32
8/30 21
9/ 4 60
9/25 46
11/10 20
11/13 53
12/16 28
Kumano-Nada
1976
4/ 5 29
9/10 24
1t/10 20
12/26 17
1977
1/15 18
1/26 29
2/15 20
3/ 7 16
4/ 7 17
9/16 19
10/ 7 21
10/26 21
10/31 25
11/14 19
12/ 2 35
12/23 20

Frasis de L OB < 7 - o D 4k

167.8-471.0
168, 7-396. 2
164,0-344. 1
203.3-319.3
211,4-291.2

223.0-383.0
214,0-378.0
345.0-553.0
213,0-443.0
256.0-478.0
243.0-393.0
112.5-589.0
383.0-631.0
148.0-515.0
270.0-457.0
225.0-462.0
132.0-416.0
183.0-520.0
200.0-515.0
269. 8-470.0
283.9-468.0

323.0-739.9
313.2-765.0
377.3-902.0
336.7-706. 2

394,6-715.6
327.3-901.0
312.0-790.0
386.8-683. 6
361.0-723.0
355.4-829.0
359, 2-744.0
361.7-756.0
249.6-389. 6
335.8-717.0
267,2-741.0
331,0-776.0

6.5-141.0
6.3~ 94.8
5.8~ 58.0
13.4- 42.2
11,4~ 34.8

13.0- 86.5
16,0~ 84.5
57.0-237.0
11,0-130.5
11, 4-177.0
19.5- 98.0
2.5-370.5
68.0-377.5
4,5-243.0
29.0-173.5
22.0-140.5
3.0-114.5
8.5-205.5
13,0-207.0
15.9-170.5
29.0-182,5

50.8-630.0
38.0-672.0
70. 8-1550. 0
49.6-612.0

79.0-737.0
50. 1-1700,0
38.0-870.0
77.0-591.0
71.5-680.5
54.0-1259,0
66.5-718.0
65.0-648.0
19,0-101.0
41.5-768.0
28.5-761.0
54,0-311.0

143-147
141-147
142-147
143-148
143147

144147
143-147
143146
142-148
142-148
140-148
140--147
141-148
140-148
140-149
143147
142148
142-147
139-149
140-147

140-147
142-148
140-148
143-149

140-147
143-149
142-145
142-147
143147
136147
141-148
140-147
140-148
142-150
140-148

Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl

Trawl

net
net
net
net
net

net

Long line

Long line

Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl

net
net
net
net

Long line

Trawl
Trawl

net
net

Trap net

Trawl
Trawl

net
net

Trap net

Long line

Long line

Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl

Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl
Trawl

net
net
net
net

net
net
net
net
net
net
net
net

Long line

Trawl
Trawl
Trawl

net
net
net
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Table 2.

Measured portion of body used for relative growth analysis. (mm)

Total length
Rody weight
Body height
Body width

Head length

BWI

TL
BW
BH

HL
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Snout length SL
Eye diameter ED
Interorbital width I0OW
Length between origin of dorsal fin

and origin of anal fin DAL
Length between origin of anal fin

and end of caudal fin ACL
Pectoral fin length PFL

& g
. # 3% &

SRR L OB O~ 7 - T2 onT, 2 OJEENEE L BRSO MRETH o b LI
LT b bikilic 2R (TLmm) kx5 4 & (BWg), ki BHmm), fkig (BWI
mm), §E (HLmm), W& (SLmm), & (EDmm), MiRHE (IOW mm), FEithinns &8
A E Co RS (DAL mm), BEEAMA b RGN E o & (ACL mm) ¥ L Uath & (PFL
mm) OHEERFEL (Fig. D, £ FRoERMERERD 5 LRkoWh Ch s,

TL—BM [H%

EiE S0 fog BW=2.98 fog TL—5. 81 (r==0. 98)

HEWHE  Log BW=3. 34 fog TL—6.74 (r=0, 98)
TL—BH 4%

il Zog BH=1.08 fog TL—1.47 (r=0.91)

Hely fog BH=1.32 fog TL—2. 12 (r=0.95)

TL—BWI %
FRhas bog BWI=1. I8 fog TL—1.74 (r=0.93)
HENT U og BWI=1.3! fog TL—2. 10 (r=0. 96)
TL—HL [#{%

Grabl fog HL =0, 90 Zog TL—0. 59 (r=0. 96)
Melrde  LogHL=1.05 fog TL—0.98 (r=0.97)

TL—SL A%
{pats  Log SL=0.90 fog TL~1.22 (r=0.91)
REBF#E  Log SL=1.09 fog TL—1.7I (r=0.93)
TL—ED [tk
frsats Log ED=0.75 fog TL—1.05 (r=0,89)
HENF fog ED=0, 73 fog TL—0. 97 (r=0. 90)
TL—IOW Bi{%
sy Log IOW=0.95 fog TL—1.41  (r=0.92)
feld  LogIOW=1.07 fog TL—1.72  (r=0.97)
TL—DAL %
{3t Log DAL=1.07 fog TL—0.87 (r=0.98)
fEUF#E fog DAL=1.09 fog TL—0.92 (r=0.99)
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TL—ACL [¥i{%
s fog ACL=0.99 fog TL—0.20  (r=0.99)
TelFde  fog ACL=0.95 fog TL—0.09 (r=0.99)
TL—PFL [
s fpg PRL=0.90 fog TL—0.99  (r=0,91)
TEUFE  fog PFL=0.90 fog TL—0,98  (r=0.94)
ZCEH R ORI B B HIEDME, MEOMRE oW THEEORE STy Table 3 2 77
'd’"a FOFEL, HHN O, MEOEDOINFIC % OFERTHEERED B h 4 © 1 TL-BH,
TL-BWI, TL ACL OB TH D, EEPOEORC | BOERBRTHEEROEbLN LD
% TL-BW, TL-HL, TL-SL, TL- IOW OFERTH D, SHEMBOEOL | BOBHERT
FEMOED BN B0E TL-ED UETh 5, TL-HL i fEoBisBobns s Licky,
BT S W, IIRMIBE O 2R s 2 A E AP L B o e B 0% R T 2
kb nns, £ TL-BW, TL-BH, TL-BWI &4 RERTEOSE LRI OC,
IR < 7 RS AL O RGO CERH D Lo L Bbh %,

Table 3. Significance test of each relative relationships formula.

Formula Parallel lines Single lines
TL - BW Fo =48, 4%% Fo=0.93
TL - BH Fo==25, §## Fp =46, 9%
TL - BWI Fo =9, 44%% Fousl4, 29%
TL - HL Fo=30. 4%% Fo==0,00
TL - SL Fpo=18, 9%% Fo==0. 14
TL -~ ED Fo=0.31 Fo=23. 3%
TL -~ IOW Fo==11, 2%% Fo=0.64
TL - DAL Fo=1.02 Fy=2.39
TL - ACL Fo==22. 4%% Fo=20. 1¥%
TL -~ PFL Fy=0.00 Fo==0.87
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Table 4. Stastical analysis of vertebral counts.

Number of The sum of The sum of the squares Mean value of
specimens vertebral counts of vertebral counts vertebral counts
Ise-Bay 1,174 169, 831 24, 590, 355 144. 66
Kumano-Nada 341 49, 248 7,113,826 114,42
Significance test of variation Significance test of mean value
d.f.1=1,173, d.f. =340, Fp==4.97%* dof.y=1, d.f.g=1,513, Fy=0.95

95 94 Confidens limits

Ise-Bay 144,41 ~ 144,91
Kumano-Nada 144,21 ~ 144.63
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Table 5. Food organisms found in stomachs,

Species No. of predators
Acentrogobius pflawmi 3
Ise-Bay Chaeturichthys sciistius
Unidentified food organisms 8
Glossanodon semifasciata 8
Chlorophthalmus albatrossis 1
Kumano-Nada Diaphus suborbitalis 1
i

Conger myriaster
Unidentified food organisms 32
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